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Chris Schemper

“We bring
ag lending

home to you.”
Equipment ~ Buildings
Livestock ~ Real Estate

TOLL FREE 1-800-815-8593

Visit Our Local
Norton Outpost

1st & 3rd Thursdays
10:00 a.m.-Noon

County Courthouse
Commissioners Room

Norton, Kansas
(785) 877-5710

RACES
Elmwood Park Speedway
NORTON, KANSAS

•IMCA Modifieds   •IMCA Stock
                   •IMCA Hobby •Cruisers

Pit Gate Opens 2 Hours Before Start
For Race Information Call:

Don or Paula Bolt (785) 678-2416
BROUGHT TO YOU BY PROUD SPONSORS:

S & R Ready Mix & Norton Fuel Service

Admission Fee: Adults—$8; Ages 6-11—$4; 5 & Under Free

STOCK CAR

Saturday, June 11
Races start at 7:00 p.m.

Three Dog Night
HOT DOG

EATING CONTEST
AT INTERMISSION

James E. Reeves DPM, P.A.
Podiatrist — Foot Specialist

Norton Hospital Specialty Clinic

Tuesday, June 21
1:00-4:00 p.m.

Phone (785) 877-3351

MILES FURNITURE & RENTALS

393 F. St. Phillipsburg • 785-543-2422
Bob Moffatt and Kelly Link, Owners

From Tuxes
to Trenchers

•Water Bed Pumps
•Trash Pumps
•Air Compressors
•Jack Hammers
•Roto Rooters
•Concrete Saws & More!

$15,000. 785-475-7450 or
785-543-5361. Bouncin’ Around
Trucking, 208 Chapman, Spad,
Kan.

— G 6/15 —

OFFICES FOR
RENT

MOBILE HOMES
FOR RENT

Want to live in luxury? 3 bed-
room, 2 bath trailer house.  Nice
house that includes a stove, re-
frigerator, dishwasher, washer/
dryer, ceiling fans and air condi-
tioning.  $435 monthly.  785-462-
9794.

— C 6/8 —

Extremely nice 3 bedroom, 2
bath, all appliances, water and
trash paid, no pets.  785-460-
6490, 462-8609.

— C 6/8 —

2 & 3 bedrooms, one or two
baths, W/D, H/A, available now.
785-462-7468 or 785-462-1047.

— C 6/1 & 6/8 —

MOBILE HOME
FOR SALE

3 bedroom, 2 bath trailer
house, all appliances included,
air condition, large deck, and
very nice condition.  Asking
$12,500.  785-462-0434.

— C 6/8—

2 Bedroom Mobile Home in
Hays. New deck. All appliances
with W/D included. Perfect for
FHSU students. $3,000. 785-
475-7124.

— O 6/1 & 6/22—

   FOR RENT

2 bedroom house.  Energy
efficient, all rooms wired for
phone, cable and internet.
Washer/dryer, refrigerator, gas
range, garbage disposal, re-

cently remodeled with all new
carpet, new central A/C and
heat, quiet neighborhood with
nice yard, all yard work provided,
$550 a month including utilities.
785-460-6000, days; 785-460-
7168, after 5:00.

— C 6/8—6/29 —

Office Space in Colby. 785-
443-2947.

— C 6/8—TFN—

House for Rent, 115 S. Grant,
Colby, 4 bedroom, 2 car garage,
$580 a month, no pets.  Call 785-
460-6353.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

2 bedroom apartment $500,
all utilities paid plus basic cable,
no pets.  3 bedroom apartment
$450.  785-443-2375.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

Partially furnished 2 bed-
room house.  A/C, stove, refrig-
erator, W/D, basement, 30 day
lease, no pets.  785-460-6017.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

House for Rent, 265 N.
Grant, Colby, 2 bedrooms,
newly remodeled, $400 a month,
no pets.  Call 785-460-6353.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

One and two bedroom apart-
ments, all utilities and cable TV
paid, no pets.  Clean.  785-462-
3218, 785-443-1512.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

One and two bedroom apart-
ments.  Utilities paid, reasonable
rent.  785-460-6311/460-6156,
Colby.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

2 and 3 bedroom apartments
for rent.  One month free rent.
785-460-8113.

— C 6/8-6/29 —

2 and 3 bedroom trailer
houses, very nice.  Call 462-
6527 for more information.

— C 6/8 —

One and two bedroom
houses, stove and refrigerator,
furnished washer and dryer
hookup, no pets. 785-462-2529.

— C 6/1 & 6/8 —

Nice, one bedroom apart-
ment furnished, singles, non-
smoking. 785-899-5041.

— G tfn —

Two homes in Winona. Each
three bedrooms, washer/dryer,
refrigerator, stove, close to 4 day
week school. 785-846-7758.

— C 6/1 - 6/15 —

Two bedroom, 1 bath. All ap-
pliances. In Oberlin. 303-489-

6343.
—O 6/1 - 6/22—

Country living - nice 1 bed-
room house, kitchen appliances,
good storage, pets ok. 785-462-
5049 or 785-586-2330.

— C 6/1 & 6/18 —

Nice 2 bedroom house,
kitchen appliances, central heat,
with shed, no pets. 785-462-
7780, leave message.

— C 6/1 & 6/8 —

3 bedroom home in Norton
with central heat/air, 2 baths,
single garage, no pets. 620-355-
7754.

— N 6/8 —

House for rent, 3 bedroom,
306 South Kansas, Norton, $325
per month. Ph. 785-877-2606.

— N 6/8 —

Big 4 bedroom house in
Almena. Refrigerator, stove,
central heat, $300 month. Call

785-669-2420 or 785-874-4449.
— N 6/15 —

1 bedroom house, 3 bed-
room house op0en May 1st. Se-
curity deposit and references
required. No pets. Call 785-899-
2426 or 785-899-5133.

— G tfn —

Nice 3 bedroom house. No
pets allowed. Deposit and lease
required. 899-5231 or 821-2803.

—G tfn—

2 & 3 bedroom houses. 1
bedroom apt. Stove and refrig-
erator. Washer and dryer hook-
ups 890-6538.

—G tfn—

3 bedroom home in rural area
of Sherman County. Delightful
surroundings. Utilities furnished.
John Golden 785-899-5411.

—G tfn—

STORAGE


